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FULLERTON JOINT UNION HIGH SCHOOL DISTRICT

EMPLOYER-EMPLOYEE RELATIONS/PERSONNEL REPORT 2020/21 # 11

CERTIFICATED EMPLOYEES

CONTRACTS

NAME EFFECTIVE
Diaz, Charles 01/19/21
Durham, Darius 02/01/21
Varieur, Laurelin 01/04/21
Watts, Matthew 01/28/21
CONTRACT ADJUSTMENTS

NAME EFFECTIVE
Czech, Yaneth 01/04/21
Kim, Chin 01/04/21
Kitahara, Madoka 01/04/21
Nakagawa, Eileen 01/04/21
Nehme, Maroun 01/04/21
Rodriguez, Fernando 01/04/21
Cruz, Kristen 01/04/21
Hill, Ashley 01/04/21
Oberlander, Andrea 01/04/21
Yee, James 01/04/21
Holo, Chad 01/04/21
RETIREMENTS/RESIGNATIONS

NAME EFFECTIVE
An, Camille 06/30/21
Fasano, Thomas 05/28/21
Felix, Azalia 05/28/21
Gonzalez, Allison 03/19/21
Hardy, Steven 03/12/21
Hernandez, Anthony 05/28/21
Reuter, Nicholas 05/28/21
Scaccia, Amy 05/28/21
Siemens, Joshua 05/28/21
Ternasky, Rebecca 05/28/21
Velasquez, Angie 05/28/21
Vu, Kathy 05/28/21
Watanabe, Royce 02/28/21
Zozobrado, Cherry Red 05/28/21
NON-REELECTIONS

NAME EFFECTIVE
8613 05/28/21

05/28/21
05/28/21
05/28/21
05/28/21
05/28/21
05/28/21

05/28/21
05/28/21
05/28/21
05/28/21

05/28/21
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BP
BP
BP
BP
BP

V-1
VI-1
-5
VI-9

COMMENTS

SPED M/M
Math
English
SPED FACE

COMMENTS

To 6/5 from 5/5
To 6/5 from 5/5
To 6/5 from 5/5
To 6/5 from 5/5
To 6/5 from 5/5
To 6/5 from 5/5

To 6/5 from 5/5
To 6/5 from 5/5
To 6/5 from 5/5
To 6/5 from 5/5

To 6/5 from 5/5

COMMENTS

Resignation
Retirement

Resignation
Resignation
Resignation
Resignation
Resignation
Resignation
Resignation
Resignation
Resignation
Resignation
Resignation
Resignation

COMMENTS

Non-Reelection
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NON-REELECTIONS (continued)

NAME EFFECTIVE SITE MAX
8303 05/28/21
8330 05/28/21
8648 05/28/21
4338 05/28/21

EXTENDED PAY STIPENDS - DEPARTMENT LEADERSHIP - General Fund

NAME EFFECTIVE SITE MAX
Nguyen, Duy 01/22/21 05/28/21 SO $ 2,900
EXTENDED PAY STIPENDS - General Fund

NAME EFFECTIVE SITE MAX
Ferretti, Nina 01/20/21 05/28/21 LH $ 2,741
Mcdermott, Jeremy 01/20/21 05/28/21 LH 2,741
Barry, Jacqueline 01/04/21 06/30/21 SO 1,400
Kim, David 08/11/20 11/01/20 TR 2,000
Nguyen, Christian 08/11/20 11/01/20 TR 2,000
Stubblefield, Robert Allen 08/11/20 11/01/20 TR 2,500
Stubblefield, Robert Allen 11/01/20 02/01/21 TR 1,700
Valdes, Roberto 01/26/21 01/26/21 TR 125
EXTENDED PAY STIPENDS — ATHLETICS - General Fund (continued)

NAME EFFECTIVE SITE MAX
Pese, Maselino 10/05/20 12/11/20 FU $ 1,000
Pese, Maselino 02/01/21 03/31/21 FU 3,914
Carlisle, Joel 02/01/21 03/31/21 LH 3,914
Mc Carroll, Frank 02/01/21 03/31/21 LH 4,158
Riekenberg, Aaron 02/01/21 03/31/21 LH 4,158
Wilson, Jason 08/11/20 12/31/20 TR 2,433
Wilson, Jason 02/01/21 03/31/21 TR 2,225
Wilson, Jason 02/01/21 03/31/21 TR 3,914
SUBSTITUTE TEACHER — $125/$140- General Fund

NAME 2020/21 AS NEEDED DIST

Bova, Dawn
Canales, Richard
Chase, Taylor
Garrett, Doug

6.2.1-2

COMMENTS

Non-Reelection
Non-Reelection
Non-Reelection
Non-Reelection

COMMENTS

AVID

COMMENTS

Agriculture
Agriculture

Doctorate

Cyber Defense Coach
Cyber Defense Coach
Cyber Defense Coach
Cyber Defense Coach
PSAT Proctor

COMMENT

Off Season Volleyball
Volleyball Girls

Soccer Boys
Basketball Girls
Basketball Boys

Off Season Water Polo Boys
Water Polo Girls
Water Polo Boys
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SUBSTITUTE TEACHER —
NAME

Jindra, Barbara
Kim, Young

Mann, Miles
Pandell, Jesuine
Pivovaroff, Melissa
Ruddock, Andrew
Smith, Ryan
Smith, Todd

125/$140- General Fund (continued

2020/21 AS NEEDED

6.2.1-3

DIST
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Il. CLASSIFIED EMPLOYEES

A. MONTHLY - General Fund
NAME HIRE END DATE SITE SALARY COMMENTS
1. Aiello, Lucas 02/12/21 EC $ 3,822.08 Senior Account Clerk/replace
2. Chesmore, Michael 02/09/21 DSC 3,912.10 Custodial & Grounds/replace
3. Perez, Elder 02/01/21 DSC 3,547.99 Custodian/replace
4. Rodrigues, Kimberly 02/01/21 TR 1,911.00 Instructional Aide/replace
5. Rodriguez, Charlene 02/01/21 EC 5,125.07 Senior Account Clerk/transfer DTC to EC
6. Savedra, Brenda 02/16/21 EC 5,007.65 Administrative Secretary/replace
7. Yang, Jenny 01/08/21 LH 1,911.00 Instructional Aide/replace
8. Rodriguez, Remigio 01/11/21 SO 4,752.32 Custodial & Grounds/transfer FU to SO
9. Roman, Fatima 01/11/21 LH 3,822.08 Guidance Technician/replace
10. Rooney, Adam 01/13/21 SO 1,113.81 Food Service Worker/replace
11. Valdez Jr, George 01/19/21 EC 4,888.10 Data Syst & Man Software/replace
B. HOURLY - General Fund
NAME HIRE END DATE SITE SALARY COMMENTS
1. Bishop, Alan 01/22/21 06/30/21 EC $ 20.47 Custodial & Grounds Worker/Sub/as needed
2. Navarro, Jimmy 01/13/21 06/30/21 DSC 20.47 Custodial & Grounds Worker/Sub/as needed
3. Vu, Julie 01/11/21 05/28/21 SH 19.45 Instructional Aide/increase hours 5 to 7

HOURLY - Coaching Aide - General Fund

NAME HIRE END DATE SITE SALARY COMMENTS
4. Alvarez Jr, Santiago 02/01/21 03/31/21 SO $ 3,179 Volleyball
5. Bock, David 02/01/21 03/31/21  FU 3,914 Boys Water Polo
6. Bock, David 02/01/21 03/31/21  FU 3,914 Girls Water Polo
7. Chacon, Daniel 02/01/21 03/31/21 SO 3,668 Football
8. Church, Jennifer 02/01/21 03/31/21 LH 3,179 Volleyball
9. Cingari, Michael 02/01/21 03/31/21  FU 3,179 Boys Water Polo
10. Cingari, Michael 02/01/21 03/31/21 TR 3,179 Girls Water Polo
11. Cornejo, Edwin 02/01/21 03/31/21  BP 3,421 Cross Country
12. Crandell, Delton 02/01/21 03/31/21 TR 1,621 Football
13. Cruz, Branden 02/01/21 03/31/21 SO 3,179 Cross Country
14. Desatoff, Natalie 02/01/21 03/31/21 SO 3,179 Volleyball
15. Diaz-Perez, Jose 02/01/21 03/31/21 SO 3,422 Cross Country
16. diBenedetto, Nancy 02/01/21 03/31/21 TR 1,711 Cross Country
17. Donaldson, Amanda 02/01/21 03/31/21 SH 3,914 Volleyball
18. Dorrego, Sergio 02/01/21 03/31/21 SH 3,179 Water Polo
19. Downing, Mitchell 08/10/20 12/18/20 TR 2,900 Baseball
20. Echaves, Jordan 02/01/21 03/31/21 TR 4,158 Cheer
21. Estacio, Amanda 02/01/21 03/31/21  FU 3,179 Volleyball
22. Figueroa, Johnny 02/01/21 03/31/21  FU 1,834 Football
23. Flores, Paul 02/01/21 03/31/21 LH 3,668 Football
24. Galindo, Miguel 02/01/21 03/31/21  FU 3,179 Volleyball
25. Garcia, David 02/01/21 03/31/21  LH 1,589 Football

6.2.1-4
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HOURLY - Coaching Aide - General Fund (continued)

NAME

Glennie, Megan
Guevara, Andrew
Gutierrez, Alex
Hall, Herminia
Heathington, Thomas
Heathington, Timothy
Hernandez, Ashly
Holloway lll, Jacob
Holloway, Ricky
Hughes, Jason
Hughes, Nicole
Ibarra, Michael
Jacobsen, Bradley
Jacobsen, Bradley
Jaime, Jordan
Jaime, Jordan
Jamison, Jason
Johnson, Andrew
Jones Jr, Timothy
Karavedas, Joseph
Karavedas, Nicholas
Kim, Paul

Korneff, Sarah
Krawczyk Il, James
Kulp, Joshua
Lafortune, Shane
Lafortune, Shane
Lendeen, Terry
Lomeli, Joshua
Lopez, Andrea
Lopez, Michael
Luna, Paulina
Lusk, Scott

Ly, Nguyen

Mc Phillips, Sara
Mc Phillips, Sara
Mcknight, Rhema
Newton, Ron
Nordstrom, Tenny
Quellette, Joshua
Pascoe, Katherine
Perez, Pablo
Prezgay, Rebecca
Prieto, Alejandro
Prieto, David
Ramirez, Andre
Ramirez, Isaias
Rebollar Diaz, Ramnson

HIRE
02/01/21
02/01/21
02/01/21
02/01/21
02/01/21
02/01/21
02/01/21
02/01/21
02/01/21
02/01/21
02/01/21
02/01/21
02/01/21
02/01/21
02/01/21
02/01/21
08/10/20
02/01/21
02/01/21
02/01/21
02/01/21
02/01/21
02/01/21
02/01/21
02/01/21
02/01/21
02/01/21
02/01/21
02/01/21
02/01/21
02/01/21
02/01/21
02/01/21
02/01/21
02/01/21
02/01/21
02/01/21
02/01/21
02/01/21
02/01/21
02/01/21
02/01/21
02/01/21
02/01/21
02/01/21
02/01/21
02/01/21
02/01/21

END DATE

03/31/21
03/31/21
03/31/21
03/31/21
03/31/21
03/31/21
03/31/21
03/31/21
03/31/21
03/31/21
03/31/21
03/31/21
03/31/21
03/31/21
03/31/21
03/31/21
12/18/20
03/31/21
03/31/21
03/31/21
03/31/21
03/31/21
03/31/21
03/31/21
03/31/21
03/31/21
03/31/21
03/31/21
03/31/21
03/31/21
03/31/21
03/31/21
03/31/21
03/31/21
03/31/21
03/31/21
03/31/21
03/31/21
03/31/21
03/31/21
03/31/21
03/31/21
03/31/21
03/31/21
03/31/21
03/31/21
03/31/21
03/31/21
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ITE

TR
SH
TR
FU
TR
TR
LH
SH
SH
SH
LH
LH
SO
SO
SH
SH
TR
SO
SO
SH
SH
FU
SO
FU
BP
BP
BP
TR
TR
TR
FU
SH
FU
TR
TR
TR
BP
SH
FU
LH
SH
TR
LH
BP
BP
SO
FU
BP

SALARY

$ 3,914
2,384
2,988
1,589
3,668
3,008
3,179
3,421
3,179
1,589
3,179
3,668
3,179
3,914
2,861
3,179
2,900
3,914
3,179
2,751
2,751
1,834
3,179
3,421
3,668
3,914
3,914
3,179
3,008
3,179
3,668
2,861

798
3,179

731
2,543
3,668
2,751
1,834
1,834
3,179
1,711
3,179
3,668
3,668
3,668

795
3,179

COMMENTS

Volleyball
Football

Football

Football

Football

Football

Volleyball

Cross Country
Football
Football

Volleyball
Football

Boys Water Polo
Girls Water Polo
Girls Water Polo
Boys Water Polo
Baseball

Volleyball
Football

Football

Football

Football

Volleyball

Cross Country
Football

Boys Water Polo
Girls Water Polo

Volleyball
Football

Volleyball
Football

Water Polo
Football

Volleyball

Girls Water Polo
Boys Water Polo
Football

Football

Football

Football

Volleyball

Cross Country

Waterpolo
Football

Football

Football

Football

Boys Water Polo
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HOURLY - Coaching Aide - General Fund (continued)

NAME

Rebollar Diaz, Ramnson
Rihn, Douglas
Rios-Frias, Valerie
Rios-Frias, Valerie
Robertson, Miles
Rosa, Frank
Sanford, Dustin
Santana, Michael
Silva, Michael
Silva, Sergio
Sima, Mitchell
Smith Ill, Jesse
Smith, Grady
Spear, Adrianne
Standifer, Jessie
Stpaul, Jane
Takkinen, Cody
Tellez, Daisy
Terrance, Randy
Thornton, Michael
Tully, Alicia

Tully, Alicia

Ursua, Christina
Vailuu, Kilisi
Vailuu, Mykal
Van, Sypen

Vejar, Rudy
Wallace, Dave
Wong, Allison

HIRE

02/01/21
02/01/21
02/01/21
02/01/21
02/01/21
02/01/21
02/01/21
02/01/21
02/01/21
02/01/21
02/01/21
02/01/21
02/01/21
02/01/21
02/01/21
02/01/21
02/01/21
02/01/21
02/01/21
02/01/21
02/01/21
02/01/21
02/01/21
02/01/21
02/01/21
12/01/20
02/01/21
02/01/21
02/01/21

HOURLY - Student Worker - General Fund $14

NAME

Langford, Zakary

Resignations

NAME

Anderson, Jesse
Duarte Dominguez, Emmanuel

HIRE

01/11/21

END DATE

03/31/21
03/31/21
03/31/21
03/31/21
03/31/21
03/31/21
03/31/21
03/31/21
03/31/21
03/31/21
03/31/21
03/31/21
03/31/21
03/31/21
03/31/21
03/31/21
03/31/21
03/31/21
03/31/21
03/31/21
03/31/21
03/31/21
03/31/21
03/31/21
03/31/21
12/31/20
03/31/21
03/31/21
03/31/21

END DATE

06/30/21

END DATE

02/18/21
01/29/21

LS
DSC

6.2.1-6

SALARY

$ 3,179
1,834
2,384
3,179
2,751
2,384
3,668
3,179
3,179
1,100
1,049
3,668
3,668
3,914
3,668
1,589
3,008
3,422

795
3,668
1,907
3,914
1,589
3,914
3,179

195
1,834
2,751
1,589

SALARY

SALARY

COMMENTS

Girls Water Polo
Football

Girls Water Polo
Boys Water Polo
Football
Football
Football
Football
Football
Football
Football
Football
Football
Volleyball
Football
Volleyball
Football

Cross Country
Football
Football

Boys Water Polo
Girls Water Polo
Cross Country
Volleyball
Volleyball
Cheer

Football
Football
Volleyball

COMMENTS

Farmhand

COMMENTS

Instructional Aide/Resignation
Custodial & Groundsworker/Resignation



