FULLERTON JOINT UNION HIGH SCHOOL DISTRICT EMPLOYER-EMPLOYEE RELATIONS/PERSONNEL REPORT 2020/21 # 11

I. CERTIFICATED EMPLOYEES

A.	<u>CONTRACTS</u>					
	NAME	<u>EFFECTIVE</u>		<u>SITE</u>	MAX	COMMENTS
1. 2. 3. 4.	Diaz, Charles Durham, Darius Varieur, Laurelin Watts, Matthew	01/19/21 02/01/21 01/04/21 01/28/21		LH/TR SH TR TR	IV-1 VI-1 III-5 VI-9	SPED M/M Math English SPED FACE
В.	CONTRACT ADJUSTMENTS					
	<u>NAME</u>	<u>EFFECTIVE</u>		SITE	MAX	COMMENTS
1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9.	Czech, Yaneth Kim, Chin Kitahara, Madoka Nakagawa, Eileen Nehme, Maroun Rodriguez, Fernando Cruz, Kristen Hill, Ashley Oberlander, Andrea Yee, James Holo, Chad	01/04/21 01/04/21 01/04/21 01/04/21 01/04/21 01/04/21 01/04/21 01/04/21 01/04/21	05/28/21 05/28/21 05/28/21 05/28/21 05/28/21 05/28/21 05/28/21 05/28/21 05/28/21	BP BP BP BP BP FU FU FU LS		To 6/5 from 5/5
C.	RETIREMENTS/RESIGNATIONS					
	<u>NAME</u>	EFFECTIVE		SITE	MAX	<u>COMMENTS</u>
1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9. 10. 11. 12. 13.	Fasano, Thomas Felix, Azalia Gonzalez, Allison Hardy, Steven Hernandez, Anthony Reuter, Nicholas Scaccia, Amy Siemens, Joshua Ternasky, Rebecca Velasquez, Angie Vu, Kathy Watanabe, Royce	06/30/21 05/28/21 05/28/21 03/19/21 03/12/21 05/28/21 05/28/21 05/28/21 05/28/21 05/28/21 05/28/21 05/28/21 05/28/21 05/28/21				Resignation Retirement Resignation
	NAME	<u>EFFECTIVE</u>		<u>SITE</u>	MAX	<u>COMMENTS</u>
15.	8613	05/28/21				Non-Reelection

President Buchi, Board of Trustees March 9, 2021 Page 2

C.	NON-REELECTIONS	(continued)

		NAME	<u>EFFECTIVE</u>		<u>SITE</u>	MAX	COMMENTS
1	17. 18.	8303 8330 8648 4338	05/28/21 05/28/21 05/28/21 05/28/21				Non-Reelection Non-Reelection Non-Reelection Non-Reelection
D.		EXTENDED PAY STIPENDS - DEPAR	RTMENT LEADERS	HIP - General Fun	d		
		NAME	EFFECTIVE		SITE	MAX	<u>COMMENTS</u>
	1.	Nguyen, Duy	01/22/21	05/28/21	SO	\$ 2,900	AVID
		EXTENDED PAY STIPENDS - Genera	al Fund				
		NAME	<u>EFFECTIVE</u>		<u>SITE</u>	<u>MAX</u>	<u>COMMENTS</u>
	2. 3.	Ferretti, Nina Mcdermott, Jeremy	01/20/21 01/20/21	05/28/21 05/28/21	LH LH	\$ 2,741 2,741	Agriculture Agriculture
	4.	Barry, Jacqueline	01/04/21	06/30/21	SO	1,400	Doctorate
	5. 6. 7. 8. 9.	Kim, David Nguyen, Christian Stubblefield, Robert Allen Stubblefield, Robert Allen Valdes, Roberto	08/11/20 08/11/20 08/11/20 11/01/20 01/26/21	11/01/20 11/01/20 11/01/20 02/01/21 01/26/21	TR TR TR TR TR	2,000 2,000 2,500 1,700 125	Cyber Defense Coach Cyber Defense Coach Cyber Defense Coach Cyber Defense Coach PSAT Proctor
		EXTENDED PAY STIPENDS – ATHLE	TICS - General Fu	nd (continued)			
		NAME	<u>EFFECTIVE</u>		<u>SITE</u>	MAX	COMMENT
	10. 11.	Pese, Maselino Pese, Maselino	10/05/20 02/01/21	12/11/20 03/31/21	FU FU	\$ 1,000 3,914	Off Season Volleyball Volleyball Girls
1	13.	Carlisle, Joel Mc Carroll, Frank Riekenberg, Aaron	02/01/21 02/01/21 02/01/21	03/31/21 03/31/21 03/31/21	LH LH LH	3,914 4,158 4,158	Soccer Boys Basketball Girls Basketball Boys
1	15. 16. 17.	Wilson, Jason Wilson, Jason Wilson, Jason	08/11/20 02/01/21 02/01/21	12/31/20 03/31/21 03/31/21	TR TR TR	2,433 2,225 3,914	Off Season Water Polo Boys Water Polo Girls Water Polo Boys
E.		SUBSTITUTE TEACHER - \$125/\$140)- General Fund				
		NAME	2020/21	AS NEEDED	DIST		

- 1. Bova, Dawn
- 2. Canales, Richard
- 3. Chase, Taylor
- 4. Garrett, Doug

President Buchi, Board of Trustees March 9, 2021 Page 3

E. <u>SUBSTITUTE TEACHER – \$125/\$140- General Fund (continued)</u>

NAME 2020/21 AS NEEDED DIST

- 5. Jindra, Barbara
- 6. Kim, Young
- 7. Mann, Miles
- 8. Pandell, Jesuine
- 9. Pivovaroff, Melissa
- 10. Ruddock, Andrew
- 11. Smith, Ryan
- 12. Smith, Todd

II. CLASSIFIED EMPLOYEES

A. <u>MONTHLY - General Fund</u>

	NAME	<u>HIRE</u>	END DATE	<u>SITE</u>	SALARY	<u>COMMENTS</u>
1.	Aiello, Lucas	02/12/21		EC	\$ 3,822.08	Senior Account Clerk/replace
2.	Chesmore, Michael	02/09/21		DSC	3,912.10	Custodial & Grounds/replace
3.	Perez, Elder	02/01/21		DSC	3,547.99	Custodian/replace
4.	Rodrigues, Kimberly	02/01/21		TR	1,911.00	Instructional Aide/replace
5.	Rodriguez, Charlene	02/01/21		EC	5,125.07	Senior Account Clerk/transfer DTC to EC
6.	Savedra, Brenda	02/16/21		EC	5,007.65	Administrative Secretary/replace
7.	Yang, Jenny	01/08/21		LH	1,911.00	Instructional Aide/replace
8.	Rodriguez, Remigio	01/11/21		SO	4,752.32	Custodial & Grounds/transfer FU to SO
9.	Roman, Fatima	01/11/21		LH	3,822.08	Guidance Technician/replace
10.	Rooney, Adam	01/13/21		SO	1,113.81	Food Service Worker/replace
11.	Valdez Jr, George	01/19/21		EC	4,888.10	Data Syst & Man Software/replace

B. <u>HOURLY - General Fund</u>

	<u>NAME</u>	<u>HIRE</u>	END DATE	<u>SITE</u>	<u>SALARY</u>	COMMENTS
1.	Bishop, Alan	01/22/21	06/30/21	EC	\$ 20.47	Custodial & Grounds Worker/Sub/as needed
2.	Navarro, Jimmy	01/13/21	06/30/21	DSC	20.47	Custodial & Grounds Worker/Sub/as needed
3.	Vu, Julie	01/11/21	05/28/21	SH	19.45	Instructional Aide/increase hours 5 to 7

HOURLY - Coaching Aide - General Fund

	<u>NAME</u>	<u>HIRE</u>	END DATE	<u>SITE</u>	SALA	\RY	COMMENTS
4.	Alvarez Jr, Santiago	02/01/21	03/31/21	SO	\$	3,179	Volleyball
5.	Bock, David	02/01/21	03/31/21	FU		3,914	Boys Water Polo
6.	Bock, David	02/01/21	03/31/21	FU		3,914	Girls Water Polo
7.	Chacon, Daniel	02/01/21	03/31/21	SO		3,668	Football
8.	Church, Jennifer	02/01/21	03/31/21	LH		3,179	Volleyball
9.	Cingari, Michael	02/01/21	03/31/21	FU		3,179	Boys Water Polo
10.	Cingari, Michael	02/01/21	03/31/21	TR		3,179	Girls Water Polo
11.	Cornejo, Edwin	02/01/21	03/31/21	BP		3,421	Cross Country
12.	Crandell, Delton	02/01/21	03/31/21	TR		1,621	Football
13.	Cruz, Branden	02/01/21	03/31/21	SO		3,179	Cross Country
14.	Desatoff, Natalie	02/01/21	03/31/21	SO		3,179	Volleyball
15.	Diaz-Perez, Jose	02/01/21	03/31/21	SO		3,422	Cross Country
16.	diBenedetto, Nancy	02/01/21	03/31/21	TR		1,711	Cross Country
17.	Donaldson, Amanda	02/01/21	03/31/21	SH		3,914	Volleyball
18.	Dorrego, Sergio	02/01/21	03/31/21	SH		3,179	Water Polo
19.	Downing, Mitchell	08/10/20	12/18/20	TR		2,900	Baseball
20.	Echaves, Jordan	02/01/21	03/31/21	TR		4,158	Cheer
21.	Estacio, Amanda	02/01/21	03/31/21	FU		3,179	Volleyball
22.	Figueroa, Johnny	02/01/21	03/31/21	FU		1,834	Football
23.	Flores, Paul	02/01/21	03/31/21	LH		3,668	Football
24.	Galindo, Miguel	02/01/21	03/31/21	FU		3,179	Volleyball
25.	Garcia, David	02/01/21	03/31/21	LH		1,589	Football

B. <u>HOURLY - Coaching Aide - General Fund (continued)</u>

NAME HIRE END DATE SITE SALARY	
26. Glennie, Megan 02/01/21 03/31/21 TR \$ 3,914	Volleyball
27. Guevara, Andrew 02/01/21 03/31/21 SH 2,384	Football
28. Gutierrez, Alex 02/01/21 03/31/21 TR 2,988	Football
29. Hall, Herminia 02/01/21 03/31/21 FU 1,589	Football
30. Heathington, Thomas 02/01/21 03/31/21 TR 3,668	Football
31. Heathington, Timothy 02/01/21 03/31/21 TR 3,008	Football
32. Hernandez, Ashly 02/01/21 03/31/21 LH 3,179	Volleyball
33. Holloway III, Jacob 02/01/21 03/31/21 SH 3,421	Cross Country
34. Holloway, Ricky 02/01/21 03/31/21 SH 3,179	Football
35. Hughes, Jason 02/01/21 03/31/21 SH 1,589	Football
36. Hughes, Nicole 02/01/21 03/31/21 LH 3,179	Volleyball
37. Ibarra, Michael 02/01/21 03/31/21 LH 3,668	Football
38. Jacobsen, Bradley 02/01/21 03/31/21 SO 3,179	Boys Water Polo
39. Jacobsen, Bradley 02/01/21 03/31/21 SO 3,914	Girls Water Polo
40. Jaime, Jordan 02/01/21 03/31/21 SH 2,861	Girls Water Polo
41. Jaime, Jordan 02/01/21 03/31/21 SH 3,179	Boys Water Polo
42. Jamison, Jason 08/10/20 12/18/20 TR 2,900	Baseball
43. Johnson, Andrew 02/01/21 03/31/21 SO 3,914	Volleyball
44. Jones Jr, Timothy 02/01/21 03/31/21 SO 3,179	Football
45. Karavedas, Joseph 02/01/21 03/31/21 SH 2,751	Football
46. Karavedas, Nicholas 02/01/21 03/31/21 SH 2,751	Football
47. Kim, Paul 02/01/21 03/31/21 FU 1,834	Football
48. Korneff, Sarah 02/01/21 03/31/21 SO 3,179	Volleyball
49. Krawczyk II, James 02/01/21 03/31/21 FU 3,421	Cross Country
50. Kulp, Joshua 02/01/21 03/31/21 BP 3,668	Football
51. Lafortune, Shane 02/01/21 03/31/21 BP 3,914	Boys Water Polo
52. Lafortune, Shane 02/01/21 03/31/21 BP 3,914	Girls Water Polo
53. Lendeen, Terry 02/01/21 03/31/21 TR 3,179	Volleyball
54. Lomeli, Joshua 02/01/21 03/31/21 TR 3,008	Football
55. Lopez, Andrea 02/01/21 03/31/21 TR 3,179	Volleyball
56. Lopez, Michael 02/01/21 03/31/21 FU 3,668	Football
57. Luna, Paulina 02/01/21 03/31/21 SH 2,861	Water Polo
58. Lusk, Scott 02/01/21 03/31/21 FU 798	Football
59. Ly, Nguyen 02/01/21 03/31/21 TR 3,179	Volleyball
60. Mc Phillips, Sara 02/01/21 03/31/21 TR 731	Girls Water Polo
61. Mc Phillips, Sara 02/01/21 03/31/21 TR 2,543	Boys Water Polo
62. Mcknight, Rhema 02/01/21 03/31/21 BP 3,668	Football
63. Newton, Ron 02/01/21 03/31/21 SH 2,751	Football
64. Nordstrom, Tenny 02/01/21 03/31/21 FU 1,834	Football
65. Ouellette, Joshua 02/01/21 03/31/21 LH 1,834	Football
66. Pascoe, Katherine 02/01/21 03/31/21 SH 3,179	Volleyball
67. Perez, Pablo 02/01/21 03/31/21 TR 1,711	Cross Country
68. Prezgay, Rebecca 02/01/21 03/31/21 LH 3,179	Waterpolo
69. Prieto, Alejandro 02/01/21 03/31/21 BP 3,668	Football
70. Prieto, David 02/01/21 03/31/21 BP 3,668	Football
71. Ramirez, Andre 02/01/21 03/31/21 SO 3,668	Football
72. Ramirez, Isaias 02/01/21 03/31/21 FU 795	Football
73. Rebollar Diaz, Ramnson 02/01/21 03/31/21 BP 3,179	Boys Water Polo

B. <u>HOURLY - Coaching Aide - General Fund (continued)</u>

C.

	<u>NAME</u>	<u>HIRE</u>	END DATE	<u>SITE</u>	SALARY	COMMENTS
74.	Rebollar Diaz, Ramnson	02/01/21	03/31/21	BP	\$ 3,179	Girls Water Polo
75.	Rihn, Douglas	02/01/21	03/31/21	LH	1,834	Football
76.	Rios-Frias, Valerie	02/01/21	03/31/21	FU	2,384	Girls Water Polo
77.	Rios-Frias, Valerie	02/01/21	03/31/21	FU	3,179	Boys Water Polo
78.	Robertson, Miles	02/01/21	03/31/21	FU	2,751	Football
79.	Rosa, Frank	02/01/21	03/31/21	FU	2,384	Football
80.	Sanford, Dustin	02/01/21	03/31/21	so	3,668	Football
81.	Santana, Michael	02/01/21	03/31/21	SO	3,179	Football
82.	Silva, Michael	02/01/21	03/31/21	FU	3,179	Football
83.	Silva, Sergio	02/01/21	03/31/21	SH	1,100	Football
84.	Sima, Mitchell	02/01/21	03/31/21	TR	1,049	Football
85.	Smith III, Jesse	02/01/21	03/31/21	FU	3,668	Football
86.	Smith, Grady	02/01/21	03/31/21	SO	3,668	Football
87.	Spear, Adrianne	02/01/21	03/31/21	LH	3,914	Volleyball
88.	Standifer, Jessie	02/01/21	03/31/21	LH	3,668	Football
89.	Stpaul, Jane	02/01/21	03/31/21	SH	1,589	Volleyball
90.	Takkinen, Cody	02/01/21	03/31/21	TR	3,008	Football
91.	Tellez, Daisy	02/01/21	03/31/21	BP	3,422	Cross Country
92.	Terrance, Randy	02/01/21	03/31/21	FU	795	Football
93.	Thornton, Michael	02/01/21	03/31/21	TR	3,668	Football
94.	Tully, Alicia	02/01/21	03/31/21	TR	1,907	Boys Water Polo
95.	Tully, Alicia	02/01/21	03/31/21	TR	3,914	Girls Water Polo
96.	Ursua, Christina	02/01/21	03/31/21	BP	1,589	Cross Country
97.	Vailuu, Kilisi	02/01/21	03/31/21	BP	3,914	Volleyball
98.	Vailuu, Mykal	02/01/21	03/31/21	BP	3,179	Volleyball
99.	Van, Sypen	12/01/20	12/31/20	FU	195	Cheer
100.	Vejar, Rudy	02/01/21	03/31/21	FU	1,834	Football
101.	Wallace, Dave	02/01/21	03/31/21	SH	2,751	Football
102.	Wong, Allison	02/01/21	03/31/21	SH	1,589	Volleyball
	HOURLY - Student Worker - General	Fund \$14				
	NAME	<u>HIRE</u>	END DATE	<u>SITE</u>	SALARY	<u>COMMENTS</u>
103.	Langford, Zakary	01/11/21	06/30/21	SH		Farmhand
	Resignations					
	NAME	<u>HIRE</u>	END DATE	<u>SITE</u>	SALARY	COMMENTS
1. 2.	Anderson, Jesse Duarte Dominguez, Emmanuel		02/18/21 01/29/21	LS DSC		Instructional Aide/Resignation Custodial & Groundsworker/Resignation